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Unit Summary Certificate

Unit Name

Language Use in Bilingual Interpreting

Plan-and Prepare for the Role of a Bilingual Interpreter
Carry out Two-Way Interpreting

Provide Sight Translations within Interpreting Assignments

Any alteration to this.document is-not permitted and-invalidates the certificate.

Unit Number

J/617/9462

D/617/9466
H/617/9467
K/7617/9468

Credit(s)
3

6
6
2

Employers, educational institutions or other relevant parties may verify this Candidate’s achievement by using the

Certificate Verification Tool on the Gatehouse Awards website: www.gatehouseawards.org
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